
THE G AND L MARINO PLAT 1

GALLUPPO PLAT 2

JOHN G PERT PLAT 1

VOL 35 238

THE G AND L MARINO
 PLAT 1

VOL 118 PG 170
R FIORINI PLAT 1

VOL 67 PG 293

VOL 118 PG 170

M & M LURICCA PLAT 1

VOL 51 PG 26

GALLUPPI REPLAT

DAVID JOHNSON REPLAT
DAVID JOHNSON PLAT 12
DAVID JOHSON PLAT 1

VOL 38 PG 103
VOL 83 PG 279

EDWARD C PHILIBIN PLAT 1

J SAPASHI PLAT

TODARELLO PLAT 1

VOL 27 PG 31

VOL 35 PG 178
VOL 49 PG 19

REPLAT OF LOT 2

VOL 107 PG 30

SURVEY CONSOLIDATION
VOL 100 PG 131

60

60

50

60

60

6060

96.00

100.00

100.00

95.00

110.00

100.00

96.00 100.00

100.00
100.00

200.00

75.00
75.00

85.00
130.00

130.00

208.94

68.28

254

186.09

124.15
125.38

121.77

124.37

134.94

100.21

121.77

127.34

20
0.2

5

246.44

230.00

78.96

74.52

628.56

124.38

116.78

29
7.5

8

73.91

122.35

83.42

195.62

35

124.77
126.04

203.40

100.21

52
.4

50.95

76.80

161.82

126.69

5

5

373.00 CL

116.78

165.00

287.74

181.84

39.
42

R=25

319.13

30
1.9

2

29
7.7

4

159.31

124.13

50.81
124.14

236.04

448.18

195.62

448.18

426.25

191.20

350.00

312.00

427.51

117.41

633.20

2626.80

72.28

2626.80

2626.80

121.77122.35

309.79

308.39

230.35

343

1402.08

236.56

343

357.74

534.93

123.01

281.92

281.92

507.25

140.00

316.25

1292.41

426.47

140.00

321.68

478.18

325.02

110.00

246.47

200.00

110.00

230.00

1089.14

100.00

348.25

316.50

100.00

187.00

356.04

346.50

121.77 134.94116.78

200.00
110.00

349.30

208.39

126.69

206.91

205.42

281.92

351.71314.73

1538.67

312.97

127.34

343

647.46

478.18

1939.74

125.38126.04

435.60

373

311.19

505.25

515.43

504.93

373

975.83

476.52

478.18

435.60

685

124.77

351.73

124.15

343

100.00100.00

100.00

100.00

75.00
75.00

100.00

100.00

130.00

130.00

200.00

155.00

150.00

165.00

96.0096.00

270.00

270.00

350.00

310.00

650.00

254.00

43.00

924.00

232.00

37
3.0

0 C
L

116.78

208.94
201.48

208.94
204.26

232.06

1126.28

243.41

246.69

242.38
124.44

123.33

254.80

262.90
100.00

221

1

32

1

86

3
1

1

1

7

2

27

26

20

18

54

24 23

19 1

2

3

25

1

(4 2 - 44 -9 )

(4 2 - 44 -8 )

(4 2 - 44 -7 )

(4 2 - 44 -1 )

(4 2 - 43 -8 )

(4 2 - 42 -1 )

(4 2 - 41 -1 )

(4 2 - 44 -2 )

(4 2 - 41 -2 )

(4 2 - 44 -3 1 )

(4 2 - 44 -1 2 )

(4 2 - 44 -3 4 )

(4 2 - 44 -3 5 )

(4 2 - 43 -9 )

(4 2 - 45 -1 . 0 1 )

(4 2 - 45 -5 1 )

(4 2 - 44 -3 2 )

(5 3 - 23 8 - 1 )

(4 2 - 43 -11 )

(4 2 - 41 -2 3 )

(4 2 - 45 -5 2 )

(4 2 - 45 -5 0 )

(4 2 - 43 -1 0 )

(5 3 - 23 8 - 1 5 )

(5 3 - 23 8 - 1 3 )

(5 3 - 23 8 - 1 2 )

(5 3 - 23 8 - 1 2 . 0 1 )

(5 3 - 23 9 - 3 0 - P )

(5 3 - 23 8 - 1 4 )

(4 2 - 44 -4 )(4 2 - 44 -3 )

(4 2 - 44 -6 . 0 1 )

(4 2 - 44 -1 8 )

(42-41 -2 2 )

( 4 2 - 44 -6 )

(42-44-2 6 )

(4 2 - 44 -2 7 )

(4 2 - 44 -3 0 )

(4 2 - 44 -2 4 )

(4 2 - 44 -11 )

(4 2 - 44 -1 3 )

(4 2 - 44 -2 0 )

(4 2 - 44 -1 4 )

(4 2 - 44 -1 5 )

(4 2 - 44 -2 3 )

(4 2 - 44 -1 9 )

(4 2 - 44 -2 5 )

(4 2 - 44 -1 7 )

(4 2 - 44 -1 6 )

(4 2 - 44 -1 0 )

(4 2 - 44 -2 9 )

(4 2 - 44 -2 2 )

(4 2 - 44 -2 8 )

( 4 2 - 44 -3 3 )

GALLUPPI DR

OAK ST

42044

42045

42043

53238

42041

53237

53239

42042

42040

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2015

42044

COITSVILLE TOWNSHIP

COITSVILLE TOWNSHIP

42044

4204553239 42042

42043 4204053237

4204153238

4201853236 42021

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 100 200 30050

Great Lot 13


